Election: 2012 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2012-03-08 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30794

Ballots Cast: 7486

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: STAUNTON 5(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: 600)

Contest: PRESIDENT

Candidate Name

DEM

BARACK OBAMA

REP

RICK SANTORUM
MITT ROMNEY

RON PAUL

NEWT GINGRICH
CHARLES ROEMER
RICK PERRY

Contest: REP IN CONG 13TH DIST

Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW J. GOETTEN
DAVID M. GILL

REP

TIM JOHNSON
FRANK L. METZGER
MICHAEL FIRSCHING

Contest: DEL 13TH CONGRESS

Candidate Name

DEM

DEANNA DEMUZIO
ROSS BRECKENRIDGE

Total Votes

36

OFrPr Wo oK

Total Votes

24
13

16

Total Votes

31
22

Vote %

100

40.74
22.22
22.22
11.11
3.7

Vote %

64.86
35.14

64
20
16

Vote %

23.13
16.42
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RICK TERVEN, JR.
JAYNE MAZZOTTI

J DOUGLAS-JOINER
JAMAR BROWN

REP

WAYNE A. ROSENTHAL
DAVID CEARLOCK
JAMES HENDRICKS
KRISTIN WILLIAMSON
MARTIN JOHNSON
JIMMY JOHN LIAUTAUD
ALBERT CAPATI
JAMES A. GRESHAM
BILL MITCHELL

Contest: SENATE DIST 48

Candidate Name

DEM
ANDY MANAR

REP
MIKE McELROY

Contest: REPRES 95TH DIST

Candidate Name

DEM
BRAD GILLESPIE

REP
WAYNE A ROSENTHAL

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name

DEM
MIKE MATHIS

22
21
19
19

Total Votes

37

22

Total Votes

34

25

Total Votes

34

16.42
15.67
14.18
14.18

20.31
15.63
12.5
12.5
10.94
7.81
7.81
6.25
6.25

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100
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Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name

DEM
JENNIFER A. WATSON

Contest: CORONER
Candidate Name
DEM

BRAD B. TARGHETTA
KEN SNIDER

Contest: COUNTY BD DIST 1
Candidate Name
DEM

MIKE TRANTER
ROBERT L. VOJAS

Contest: APP JUD 4TH DIST(Myerscough)

Candidate Name

REP
CAROL POPE

Contest: CIR JDGE 7TH CIR(Appleton)

Candidate Name

DEM
TIMOTHY J. LONDRIGAN

REP
JOHN SCHMIDT

Total Votes

32

Total Votes

45

Total Votes

28
28

Total Votes

21

Total Votes

29

21

Vote %

100

Vote %

91.84
8.16

Vote %

50
50

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

100
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Contest: STAUNTON 5 COMMITTEEMAN

Candidate Name

Contest: ALT DEL 13TH CONGRESS

Candidate Name

REP

ROGER BEANLAND
ANTHONY ALTIG
MICHAEL ALLWAY
KACEY NELSON
THOMAS L. GOODING
THOMAS STOECKER
JAN L. MILLER

DAVID NEWBERG
HABEEB HABEEB

Contest: COUNTY PROP
Candidate Name
NP

YES
NO

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name

NP
Number of Precincts

Total Votes

Total Votes

W h 01O N0 00O ©

Total Votes

Total Votes

Vote %

Vote %

15.52
13.79
13.79
13.79
12.07
10.34
8.62
6.9
5.17

Vote %

91.78
8.22

Vote %

100
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