
Election: 2012 General Primary

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2012-03-08 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 30794

Ballots Cast: 7486

Voter Turnout: 24%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: STAUNTON 5(Voter Turnout: 0% - Total Registered Voters: 600)

Contest: PRESIDENT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEM		
BARACK OBAMA	36	100
REP		
RICK SANTORUM	11	40.74
RON PAUL	6	22.22
MITT ROMNEY	6	22.22
NEWT GINGRICH	3	11.11
CHARLES ROEMER	1	3.7
RICK PERRY	0	0

Contest: REP IN CONG 13TH DIST

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEM		
MATTHEW J. GOETTEN	24	64.86
DAVID M. GILL	13	35.14
REP		
TIM JOHNSON	16	64
FRANK L. METZGER	5	20
MICHAEL FIRSCHING	4	16

Contest: DEL 13TH CONGRESS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEM		
DEANNA DEMUZIO	31	23.13
RICK TERVEN, JR.	22	16.42

ROSS BRECKENRIDGE	22	16.42
JAYNE MAZZOTTI	21	15.67
JAMAR BROWN	19	14.18
J DOUGLAS-JOINER	19	14.18

REP

WAYNE A. ROSENTHAL	13	20.31
DAVID CEARLOCK	10	15.63
JAMES HENDRICKS	8	12.5
KRISTIN WILLIAMSON	8	12.5
MARTIN JOHNSON	7	10.94
ALBERT CAPATI	5	7.81
JIMMY JOHN LIAUTAUD	5	7.81
JAMES A. GRESHAM	4	6.25
BILL MITCHELL	4	6.25

Contest: SENATE DIST 48

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

ANDY MANAR	37	100
------------	----	-----

REP

MIKE McELROY	22	100
--------------	----	-----

Contest: REPRES 95TH DIST

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

BRAD GILLESPIE	34	100
----------------	----	-----

REP

WAYNE A ROSENTHAL	25	100
-------------------	----	-----

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

DEM

MIKE MATHIS	34	100
-------------	----	-----

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEM JENNIFER A. WATSON	32	100

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEM BRAD B. TARGHETTA	45	91.84
KEN SNIDER	4	8.16

Contest: COUNTY BD DIST 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEM MIKE TRANTER	28	50
ROBERT L. VOJAS	28	50

Contest: APP JUD 4TH DIST(Myerscough)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
REP CAROL POPE	21	100

Contest: CIR JDGE 7TH CIR(Appleton)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DEM TIMOTHY J. LONDRIGAN	29	100
REP JOHN SCHMIDT	21	100

Contest: STAUNTON 5 COMMITTEEMAN

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

Contest: ALT DEL 13TH CONGRESS

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

REP

ROGER BEANLAND	9	15.52
KACEY NELSON	8	13.79
ANTHONY ALTIG	8	13.79
MICHAEL ALLWAY	8	13.79
THOMAS L. GOODING	7	12.07
THOMAS STOECKER	6	10.34
JAN L. MILLER	5	8.62
DAVID NEWBERG	4	6.9
HABEEB HABEEB	3	5.17

Contest: COUNTY PROP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

NP

YES	67	91.78
NO	6	8.22

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
----------------	-------------	--------

NP

Number of Precincts	3	100
---------------------	---	-----